
Workshop 2025

Day Date 9:30 AM - 11:00
AM

11:00 AM - 11:30
AM

11:30 AM - 1:00
PM

1:00 PM - 2:30
PM

2:30 PM - 4:00
PM

4:00 PM - 4:30
PM

4:30 PM - 6:00
PM

Week 1

Mon 02-06-25 Theory of First
order PDEs (SG)

Tea break

Distribution
Theory (AM)

Lunch

Distribution
Theory (AM)

Tea break

Theory of First
order PDEs (SG)

Tue 03-06-25 Theory of First
order PDEs (SG)

Distribution
Theory (AM)

Distribution
Theory (AM)

Theory of First
order PDEs (SG)

Wed 04-06-25 Theory of First
order PDEs (SG)

Distribution
Theory (AM)

Distribution
Theory (AM)

Theory of First
order PDEs (SG)

Thu 05-06-25 Sobolve spaces
(DG)

FEM for Elliptic
PDEs (AD)

Sobolve spaces
(DG)

FEM for Elliptic
PDEs (AD)

Fri 06-06-25 Sobolve spaces
(DG)

FEM for Elliptic
PDEs (AD)

Sobolve spaces
(DG)

FEM for Elliptic
PDEs (AD)

Sat 07-06-25 Sobolve spaces
(DG)

FEM for Elliptic
PDEs (AD)

Sobolve spaces
(DG)

FEM for Elliptic
PDEs (AD)

Week 2

Mon 09-06-25 Non-Conforming
FEM (TG)

Tea break

Theory for Elliptic
PDEs (AH)

Lunch

Non-Conforming
FEM (TG)

Tea break

Theory for Elliptic
PDEs (AH)

Tue 10-06-25 Non-Conforming
FEM (TG)

Theory for Elliptic
PDEs (AH)

Non-Conforming
FEM (TG)

Theory for Elliptic
PDEs (AH)

Wed 11-06-25 Non-Conforming
FEM (TG)

Theory for Elliptic
PDEs (AH)

Non-Conforming
FEM (TG)

Theory for Elliptic
PDEs (AH)

Thu 12-06-25
Theory for

Parabolic PDEs
(HH)

FEM for
Parabolic PDEs

(SB)

Theory for
Parabolic PDEs

(HH)

FEM for
Parabolic PDEs

(SB)

Fri 13-06-25
Theory for

Parabolic PDEs
(HH)

FEM for
Parabolic PDEs

(SB)

Theory for
Parabolic PDEs

(HH)
LAB -1

Sat 14-06-25
Theory for

Parabolic PDEs
(HH)

LAB-2 LAB-3

SG Prof. Sivaji Ganesh (IITB) TG Prof. Thirupathi Gudi (IISc)
AM Prof. Ananta K. Majee (IITD) AH Prof. Ali Hyder (TIFR CAM)
DG Prof. Debdip Ganguly (IITD) HH Prof. Harsha Hutridurga (IITB)
AD Prof. Asha K. Dond (IISER TVM) SB Prof.  Saumya Bajpai (IIT Goa)

Instructors:


